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GTS Equipment Co. TRANSYNERGY

“WACRO SYNTHETIC FIBER

SUMMER SPECIAL!! SALE ENDS SEPTEMBER 30, 2023
GTS Equipment Co. is your WORLD SOURCE for concrete mixer and pump parts!

Order now, save money, and keep your business running smoothly.

MACRO SYNTHETIC FIBER:

A high performance synthetic concrete reinforcing fiber, ideal for pavement, industrial flooring and precast applications.
Fiber for Class A and Class B applications, pre-qualified in accordance with CDMS-4550—"Fibers for Concrete.”

Barchip 48

Fiber class Il—for concrete, mortar & grout / EN14889-2
Tensile Strength: 640 Mpa—JIS 1013/1SO 2062

Young’'s Modulus: 12 Gpa—IJIS 1013/1SO 2062
Anchorage: Continuous embossing

Base Material: Virgin Polypropylene

Fiber Length: 48 mm

Fiber per Ib.: 27,055

Reinforcing strength: 2,857 m/kg

CE Certification: 0120-Gb10/79678

Application rate: 5.5 to 11 Ib per cubic yard -I-x DﬂT APP“OVED

Description Unit Price Minimum Order

10202048 — Macro Synthic Fiber— 48 mm strands
$4.77/1b. 2 Pallets

5.5 Ib./bag, 176 bags per pallet, 968 |b. per pallet
FOB Houston, Order 2 Pallets—Freight Paid.

GTS Equipment Co. ORDER PARTS AT SALES@GTSEQUIPMENT.COM
CALL US FOR ALL YOUR CONCRETE MIXER PARTS:

Sales, Parts and Service

Brij Walia 713-703-7807 brij@gtsequipment.com
Houston Location: Nashville Location:

Frank Campos 832-235-0144 frank@gtsequipment.com
9797 Galveston Road 2103 Ritter Road

Tim Graves 832-917-7612 tim@gtsequipment.com
Houston, Texas LaVergne, Tennessee

Grady Shelt 713-805-6701 d t i t.
S G rady Shelton grady@gtsequipment.com

Mary Canales 713-897-1361 mary@gtsequipment.com

WE ACCEPT CREDIT CARDS

FRIENDS HELPING FRIENDS — TOGETHER WE CAN MAKE A DIFFERENCE

WWW.GTSEQUIPMENT.COM GTS Equipment Co. is a Division of Global Transynergy Companies, LLC

All prices are FOB Plant (shipping from Houston). Prices Subject to change.
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